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Race Director: Peter Dunne

Results Provided By: Flatts Racing

Race Official: Peter Dunne

Team Names Finish Time

(mm:ss.s) (km/hr) (mi./hr)

Short Course

1 Callum MacFarlane / Jacob Wright / Jamie MacFarlane Youth 07:29.2 - - 28.9 17.9

2 Zach Moniz / Jacson Langley / Makeo Butterfield Youth 07:52.6 00:23 00:23 27.4 17.0

3 Kalise Wade / Evans Welch / S'Nya Cumberback Youth 09:05.4 01:13 01:36 23.8 14.8

4 Brandon MacDougall / Sanchez Smith / Dominic Wright Youth 09:13.8 00:08 01:45 23.4 14.5

5 Jeon Wolfe / Gordon Smith / Jake Smith Youth 09:20.3 00:07 01:51 23.1 14.4

Long Course

1 Dominique Mayho / Conor White / Kaden Hopkins Men 28:13.6 - - 45.7 28.4

2 Nic Narraway / Liam Flannery / Alexander Miller Junior 28:58.2 00:45 00:45 44.5 27.7

3 Grant Goudge / Fabian Schonenberg / Alan Potts Men 31:52.0 02:54 03:38 40.5 25.2

4 Keiran Malott / Cameron Morris / Tommy Marshall Junior 33:01.4 01:09 04:48 39.1 24.3

5 Kris Hedges / Elliot Hubbard / Paulo Medeiros Men 33:18.5 00:17 05:05 38.7 24.1

6 Matthew Spencer / John Thompson / Corey Brunton Men 33:33.2 00:15 05:20 38.4 23.9

7 Moses Johnson / Thomas Quarterley / Nazarai Fox Junior 34:23.4 00:50 06:10 37.5 23.3

8 Andrew Charlesworth / Ian Henderson / Mike Terceira Men 34:23.5 00:00 06:10 37.5 23.3

9 Caitlin Conyers / Wenda Roberts / Sharron Hammond Women 36:55.2 02:32 08:42 34.9 21.7

10 Mark Booth / Charles Thresh / Randolph Smith Men 36:56.7 00:01 08:43 34.9 21.7

11 Liana Medeiros / Zoe Hasselkuss / Jasmin Hasselkuss Women 38:41.4 01:45 10:28 33.3 20.7

12 Claire McDevitt / Coralee Starzomski / Charlotte Millington Women 39:03.1 00:22 10:50 33.0 20.5

13 Caroline Wright / Jennifer Lightbourne / Charlotte Parkinson Women 40:10.5 01:07 11:57 32.1 20.0

DSQ Toby Wright / Jamie Cousins / Steve Smith* Men 30:52.0 41.8 26.0

DSQ Adam Hopkin**  / Peter Tadman / Wouter Aarts Men 33:01.6 39.1 24.3

*DNS    **DNF
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Team Names Finish Time

(mm:ss.s) (km/hr) (mi./hr)

Short Course

1 Callum MacFarlane / Jacob Wright / Jamie MacFarlane Youth (M) 07:29.2 - - 28.9 17.9

2 Zach Moniz / Jacson Langley / Makeo Butterfield Youth (M) 07:52.6 00:23 00:23 27.4 17.0

3 Brandon MacDougall / Sanchez Smith / Dominic Wright Youth (M) 09:13.8 01:21 01:45 23.4 14.5

4 Jeon Wolfe / Gordon Smith / Jake Smith Youth (M) 09:20.3 00:07 01:51 23.1 14.4

1 Kalise Wade / Evans Welch / S'Nya Cumberback Youth (F) 09:05.4 - - 23.8 14.8

Long Course

1 Nic Narraway / Liam Flannery / Alexander Miller Junior 28:58.2 - - 44.5 27.7

2 Keiran Malott / Cameron Morris / Tommy Marshall Junior 33:01.4 04:03 04:03 39.1 24.3

3 Moses Johnson / Thomas Quarterley / Nazarai Fox Junior 34:23.4 01:22 05:25 37.5 23.3

1 Dominique Mayho / Conor White / Kaden Hopkins Men 28:13.6 - - 45.7 28.4

2 Grant Goudge / Fabian Schonenberg / Alan Potts Men 31:52.0 03:38 03:38 40.5 25.2

3 Kris Hedges / Elliot Hubbard / Paulo Medeiros Men 33:18.5 01:27 05:05 38.7 24.1

4 Matthew Spencer / John Thompson / Corey Brunton Men 33:33.2 00:15 05:20 38.4 23.9

5 Andrew Charlesworth / Ian Henderson / Mike Terceira Men 34:23.5 00:50 06:10 37.5 23.3

6 Mark Booth / Charles Thresh / Randolph Smith Men 36:56.7 02:33 08:43 34.9 21.7

1 Caitlin Conyers / Wenda Roberts / Sharron Hammond Women 36:55.2 - - 34.9 21.7

2 Liana Medeiros / Zoe Hasselkuss / Jasmin Hasselkuss Women 38:41.4 01:46 01:46 33.3 20.7

3 Claire McDevitt / Coralee Starzomski / Charlotte Millington Women 39:03.1 00:22 02:08 33.0 20.5

4 Caroline Wright / Jennifer Lightbourne / Charlotte Parkinson Women 40:10.5 01:07 03:15 32.1 20.0

DSQ Toby Wright / Jamie Cousins / Steve Smith* Men 30:52.0 41.8 26.0

DSQ Adam Hopkin**  / Peter Tadman / Wouter Aarts Men 33:01.6 39.1 24.3

*DNS    **DNF
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